
Dates subject to Change without notice  Updated on

Sydney Branch events 24/10/2013

MONTH DATE SLSS,SLSA, SLSNSW & OTHER BRANCH 

CARNIVALS  EVENTS

TYPE VENUE

Aug-13

Sat 3/08/2013

Sun 4/08/2013

Sat 10/08/2013

Sun 11/08/2013

Fri 16/08/2013 Australian Pool Rescue Championships Brisbane

Sat 17/08/2013 Australian Pool Rescue Championships Brisbane

Sun 18/08/2013 Australian Pool Rescue Championships Brisbane

Sun 18/08/2013
Waverley Surf Classic (Waverley Clubs 

Only)
Surfing  Event Bondi

Sat 24/08/2013 Level 2 Official Course
Level 2 Officials 

Course
SLSNSW Office @ Belrose

Sun 25/08/2013 Level 2 Official Course
Level 2 Officials 

Course
SLSNSW Office @ Belrose

Sat 31/08/2013

Sep-13

Sun 1/09/2013

Sat 7/09/2013

Sun 8/09/2013

Sat 14/09/2013 Kellogg's Nuti-Grain Ironman Trials SLSA Event Salt SLSC, NSW

Sun 15/09/2013 Kellogg's Nuti-Grain Ironman Trials SLSA Event Salt SLSC, NSW

Sun 15/09/2013
Sydney Branch Gala Day -                             

Board Clinic and Ski Clinic Included
Special Event Wanda

Fri 20/09/2013

Sat 21/09/2013 Can Laying Course (IRB) Clinic Cronulla

Sun 22/09/2013

Fri 27/09/2013 SLSNSW High Performance Camp SLSNSW Event Casuarina Beach

Sat 28/09/2013 SLSNSW High Performance Camp SLSNSW Event Casuarina Beach

Sat 29/09/2013 SLSNSW High Performance Camp SLSNSW Event Casuarina Beach

Oct-13

Wed 2/10/2013 SLSNSW Talented Athlete Program SLSNSW Event Lion Park, Narrabeen

Thur 3/10/2013 SLSNSW Talented Athlete Program SLSNSW Event Lion Park, Narrabeen

Fri 4/10/2013 SLSNSW Talented Athlete Program SLSNSW Event Lion Park, Narrabeen

Sat 5/10/2013

Sun 6/10/2013

Wed 9/10/2013 SLSNSW U18 Development Team SLSNSW Event Hamilton, NZ

Thur 10/10/2013 SLSNSW U18 Development Team SLSNSW Event Hamilton, NZ

Fri 11/10/2013 SLSNSW U18 Development Team SLSNSW Event Hamilton, NZ

Sat 12/10/2013 SLSNSW U18 Development Team SLSNSW Event Hamilton, NZ

Sun 13/10/2013 SLSNSW U18 Development Team SLSNSW Event Hamilton, NZ

Sat 12/10/2013 Rooster River Run Boat Event Georges River

Sun 13/10/2013 Spring Beach Classic Special Event Wanda

Sat 19/10/2013 Bondi to Watson Bay Ski Race Ski Race Nth Bondi

Sun 20/10/2013 Coolangatta Gold Coolangatta

Sun 20/10/2013 R & R Clinic R & R Event Nth Cronulla

Fri 25/10/2013 Level 1 Surf Coach Course
Level 1 Coaching 

Course
Maroubra SLSC

Sat 26/10/2013 Level 1 Surf Coach Course
Level 1 Coaching 

Course
Maroubra SLSC

Sat 26/10/2013 Sydney Water Series Rd1
Junior and Senior 

Carnival
Shellharbour
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Sun 27/10/2013

Nov-13

Sat 2/11/2013 Big Board Bounty
Junior Board 

Carnival
Wanda

Sat 2/11/2013 Mollymook Boat Classic Boat Event Mollymook

Sun 3/11/2013 Sydney Branch Interbranch Trials Selection Carnival Wanda

Sat 9/11/2013 Sydney Water Series Rd2
Junior and Senior 

Carnival
Bulli 

Sun 10/11/2013 Garie Dash Boat Event Hordern Beach, Bundeena

Sun 10/11/2013
Randwick Shield (Only for Randwick 

Clubs)
Area Junior Carnival TBA

Sat 16/11/2013 Cronulla Junior Carnival Junior Carnival Cronulla

Sat 16/11/2013 Sydney Water Series Rd3
Junior and Senior 

Carnival
Warilla

Sun 17/11/2013 IMB Cook Community Classic Ocean Swim Cronulla

Sun 17/11/2013
Waverley Shield (Only for Waverley 

Clubs)
Area Junior Carnival Bondi

Sat 23/11/2013 Cronulla SLSC Short Course Carnival Senior Carnival Cronulla

Sat 23/11/2013 Boat Spectacular Boat Event Elouera

Sun 24/11/2013 Island Challenge Ocean Swim Coogee

Sun 24/11/2013 Bate Bay 4 Way (only for Bate Bay Clubs) Area Junior Carnival Elouera

Sat 30/11/2013 Elouera Boat Carnival Boat Event Elouera

Sat 30/11/2013 Sydney Water Series
Junior and Senior 

Carnival
Thirroul

Dec-13

Sun 1/12/2013 Bondi to Bronte Swim Ocean Swim Bondi

Sun 1/12/2013 Inter Club - ( Bate Bay Clubs Only) Area Carnival Elouera

Sat 7/12/2013 South Maroubra Junior Carnival Junior Carnival Sth Maroubra

Sat 7/12/2013 East Coast Surf Festival Carnival Shelly Beach

Sun 8/12/2013 East Coast Surf Festival Carnival Shelly Beach

Sat 14/12/2013 Inter Branch Championships Interbanch Carnival Central Coast

Sun 15/12/2013 Inter Branch Championships Interbanch Carnival Central Coast

Sun 15/12/2013 Nth Narrabeen Boat Bash Boat Event Nth Narrabeen

Sat 21/12/2013 Nth Cronulla Christmas Carnival Open Carnival Nth Cronulla

Sun 22/12/2013

Wed 25/12/2013 Christmas Day

Thur 26/12/2013 Boxing Day

Sat 28/12/2013

Sun 29/12/2013

Jan-14

Sat 4/01/2014

Sun 5/01/2014

Fri 10/01/2014 Cronulla Masters Carnival Masters Carnival Cronulla

Sat 11/01/2014 Wanda Intercities Open Carnival Open Carnival Wanda

Sun 12/01/2014 Roughwater Swim Ocean Swim Nth Bondi

Sat 18/01/2014 National Park Junior District Carnival Area Junior Carnival Era

Sun 19/01/2014

Sat 25/01/2014 Manly Open Carnival Senior Carnival Manly

Sat 25/01/2014 Manly Boat Carnival Boat Event Manly

Sun 26/01/2014 Australia Day Junior Ironperson Carnival Ironman Jnr Carnival Nth Cronulla

Sun 26/01/2014 Freshwater Open Carnival Open Carnival Freshwater

Sun 26/01/2013 ARSL Tripe Crown Boat Event Nth Steyne

Mon 27/01/2014 Freshwater Boat Carnival Boat Event Freshwater

Feb-14

Sat 1/02/2014 Coogee Open and Masters Carnival Open Carnival Coogee

Sun 2/02/2014

Fri 7/02/2013 ASRL Open Boat Event Stockton

Sat 8/02/2013 ASRL Open Boat Event Stockton
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Sat 8/02/2014 Ohana Surf Classic Junior Carnival Elouera

Sun 9/02/2014 Nth Bondi Classic Ocean Swim Nth Bondi

Sun 9/02/2013 ASRL Open Boat Event Stockton

Sat 15/02/2014 Branch Open Championships Open Carnival Maroubra 

Sun 16/02/2014 Branch Age Championships Junior Carnival Maroubra

Sat 22/02/2014 R & R Carnival
Junior and Senior 

Carnival
Sth Maroubra (TBC)

Sat 22/02/2014 SLSNSW Lifesaving Championship 2014
Life Saving 

Championships
Ocean Beach

Sun 23/02/2014 SLSNSW Lifesaving Championship 2014
Life Saving 

Championships
Ocean Beach

Fri 28/02/2014 2014 SLSNSW Age Championships Ocean Beach

Mar-14

Sat 1/03/2014 2014 SLSNSW Age Championships Ocean Beach

Sun 2/03/2014 2014 SLSNSW Age Championships Ocean Beach

Fri 7/03/2014 2014 SLSNSW Open  Championships Ocean Beach

Sat 8/03/2014 2014 SLSNSW Open  Championships Ocean Beach

Sun 9/03/2014 2014 SLSNSW Open  Championships Ocean Beach

Sat 15/03/2014 2014 SLSNSW Masters Championships Ocean Beach

Sun 16/03/2014 2014 SLSNSW Masters Championships Ocean Beach

Sat 22/03/2014

Sun 23/03/2014 Shark Island Swim Ocean Swim Cronulla

Sat 29/03/2014

Sun 30/03/2014

Mon 31/03/2014 Australian SLS Championships 2014 Masters/Open Carnival Scarborough, WA

Apr-14

Tue 1/04/2014 Australian SLS Championships 2014 Masters/Open Carnival Scarborough, WA

Wed 2/04/2014 Australian SLS Championships 2014 Masters/Open Carnival Scarborough, WA

Thur 3/04/2014 Australian SLS Championships 2014 Masters/Open Carnival Scarborough, WA

Fri 4/04/2014 Australian SLS Championships 2014 Masters/Open Carnival Scarborough, WA

Sat 5/04/2014 Australian SLS Championships 2014 Masters/Open Carnival Scarborough, WA

Sun 6/04/2014 Australian SLS Championships 2014 Masters/Open Carnival Scarborough, WA

Sat 12/04/2014

Sun 13/04/2014 Island Challlenge Ocean Swim Coogee

Sat 19/04/2014

Sun 20/04/2014

Sat 26/04/2014

Sun 27/04/2014

Apr-15

Mon 13/04/2015 Australian SLS Championships 2015 Masters/Open Carnival Nth Kirra, QLD

Tue 14/04/2015 Australian SLS Championships 2015 Masters/Open Carnival Nth Kirra, QLD

Wed 15/04/2015 Australian SLS Championships 2015 Masters/Open Carnival Nth Kirra, QLD

Thur 16/04/2015 Australian SLS Championships 2015 Masters/Open Carnival Nth Kirra, QLD

Fri 17/04/2015 Australian SLS Championships 2015 Masters/Open Carnival Nth Kirra, QLD

Sat 18/04/2015 Australian SLS Championships 2015 Masters/Open Carnival Nth Kirra, QLD

Sun 19/04/2015 Australian SLS Championships 2015 Masters/Open Carnival Nth Kirra, QLD
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